August 2006
50-2
For more information visit:
CA08102001E
PLC, I/O & Communications Products
50
ELC Programmable Logic Controllers

trollers and other devices.
Catalog Number Selection
Table 50-1. ELC Controllers/Modules Catalog Numbering System
ELC Modules
E L C - A N  0 2 N A N N
Module Type
AN = Analog
EX = Digital Expansion
PA = Processor w/clock & analog
PB = Processor w/o clock
PC = Processor w/clock
PH = Processor, high speed
PT = PT100
TC = Thermocouple
Analog Inputs
A = AC
N = None
I/O Count
Digital Outputs
I = High Currency Relay
N = None
R = Relay
T = Transistor
Digital Inputs
A = AC
D = DC
N = None
Analog Outputs
A = Analog
N = None
August 2006
CA08102001E For more information visit:
50-3PLC, I/O & Communications Products
50
ELC Programmable Logic Controllers
ELC Controllers / Modules
Features
ELC Controllers
Figure 50-1. ELC Controllers
Table 50-2. ELC Controller Features
POWER
RUN
RUN
STOP
ERROR
BAT.LOW
POWER
0
1
RUN
RUN
STOP
ERROR
BAT.LOW
POWER
0
1
RUN
RUN
STOP
ERROR
BAT.LOW
POWER
RUN
RUN
STOP
ERROR
BAT.LOW
ELC-PB14 Series ELC-PC12 Series ELC-PA10 Series ELC-PH12NNDT
Items ELC-PB14 Series ELC-PC12 Series ELC-PA10 Series ELC-PH12NNDT
Maximum I/O 256 (128 In / 128 Out) Any number of modules
I/O Type 14